
Tot.

Moy. 1 2 3 4

1 Paris Martin, Frédéric 235 940 306 230 201 215 952 1

2 Paris Maxime Beauchamp Viens 233 932 221 232 240 233 926 2

3 Masson Paradis, Philippe 210 840 215 280 180 186 861

4 Masson Renaud, Yannick 186 744 242 189 200 198 829

5 Masson Fréchette, Frédérick 194 776 169 167 258 192 786 3

6 Paris Cedric Cousineau 190 760 198 182 162 225 767

7 Masson Thomson-Lafleur, Jeffrey 170 680 224 178 194 89 685

8 Masson Legault-Aubé, Kyle 157 628 169 128 116 188 601

9 Anik Logan Prégent 114 456 88 100 99 126 413

1 Paris Beauchamp, Kélyanne 248 992 311 333 234 237 1115 1

2 Masson Sofiane Lamarche 203 812 207 241 227 241 916 2

3 Paris Jean, Sabrina 208 832 227 252 208 220 907

4 Paris Duhamel-Laurin, Éryka 217 868 299 181 195 218 893 3

5 Paris Durand-Rondeau, Maude 233 932 155 250 228 238 871

6 Galaxie Renelle Laneville 201 804 253 176 268 166 863

7 Carrefour Camille Brassard 186 744 188 199 193 194 774

8 Masson Walker, Daphnée 201 804 212 232 151 161 756

9 Danis Chamberland, Élodie 210 840 149 181 169 235 734

10 Danis Riendeau, Cloée 196 784 143 201 197 185 726

11 Danis Bourgeois, Érika 210 840 182 183 163 175 703

12 Danis Paquette, Anabelle 183 732 205 158 180 148 691

13 Paris Nikita Lapensée 150 600 184 131 199 140 654

14 Danis Gougeon, Annie-Pier 171 684 193 130 136 153 612
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Tot.

Moy. 1 2 3 4
Tot.

SDQ Galaxie - 16 octobre 2016

+ou-
Parties

Tournoi  Sénior  Ouvert

SDQ NOM Moy. Pos.

1 Masson Renaud, Yannick 186 744 242 189 200 198 829 85 1

2 Masson Paradis, Philippe 210 840 215 280 180 186 861 21 2

3 Paris Martin, Frédéric 235 940 306 230 201 215 952 12

4 Masson Fréchette, Frédérick 194 776 169 167 258 192 786 10

5 Paris Cedric Cousineau 190 760 198 182 162 225 767 7 3

6 Masson Thomson-Lafleur, Jeffrey 170 680 224 178 194 89 685 5

7 Paris Maxime Beauchamp Viens 233 932 221 232 240 233 926 -6

8 Masson Legault-Aubé, Kyle 157 628 169 128 116 188 601 -27

9 Anik Logan Prégent 114 456 88 100 99 126 413 -43

1 Paris Beauchamp, Kélyanne 248 992 311 333 234 237 1115 123

2 Masson Sofiane Lamarche 203 812 207 241 227 241 916 104

3 Paris Jean, Sabrina 208 832 227 252 208 220 907 75 1

4 Galaxie Renelle Laneville 201 804 253 176 268 166 863 59 2

5 Paris Nikita Lapensée 150 600 184 131 199 140 654 54 3

6 Le Carrefour Camille Brassard 186 744 188 199 193 194 774 30

7 Paris Duhamel-Laurin, Éryka 217 868 299 181 195 218 893 25

8 Danis Paquette, Anabelle 183 732 205 158 180 148 691 -41

9 Masson Walker, Daphnée 201 804 212 232 151 161 756 -48

10 Danis Riendeau, Cloée 196 784 143 201 197 185 726 -58

11 Paris Durand-Rondeau, Maude 233 932 155 250 228 238 871 -61

12 Danis Gougeon, Annie-Pier 171 684 193 130 136 153 612 -72

13 Danis Chamberland, Élodie 210 840 149 181 169 235 734 -106

14 Danis Bourgeois, Érika 210 840 182 183 163 175 703 -137

AU-DESSUS DE LA MOYENNE
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